



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 2755 OF 2026

Mr. Kushagra S/o. Shalabh Jhalani

-- VERSUS --

Mrs. Ruchika W/o. Kushagra Jhalani

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms. Seema Dhotre, Advocate h/f. Ms. M.P. Kshirsagar,
Advocate for the Petitioner.

Mr. Manish Gupta, Advocate for the Respondent.

CORAM : RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.

DATE : MAY 14, 2026.

List the matter for further consideration on
22/06/2026.

(RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.)